
Easter Holiday Revision Timetable - FIRST WEEK 

 

Remember, Easter is a ‘working holiday’ for you – you will have one of the longest holidays of your lives after your exams finish! You should be cramming in 

as much revision as possible into your days, whilst making sure you do give yourself a chance to unwind between revision sessions. We recommend 30 min 

blocks of a subject, unless doing a timed exam paper. If you did 4 hours of revision a day each day of the Easter Hols, it would make a huge difference to 

your knowledge and exam technique when you return to school. 

Time Sat 7th Apr Sun 8th Apr Mon 9th Apr Tues 10th Apr Wed 11th Apr Thurs 12th Apr Fri 13th Apr Sat 14th Apr 

9 – 10am         

10 – 11am         

11 – 12noon         

12 – 1pm         

1 – 2pm         

2 – 3pm         

3 – 4pm         

4 – 5pm         

5 – 6pm         

6 – 7pm         

7 – 8pm         

8 – 9pm         

9 – 10pm         



Easter Holiday Revision Timetable – SECOND WEEK 

 

Remember, Easter is a ‘working holiday’ for you – you will have one of the longest holidays of your lives after your exams finish! You should be cramming in 

as much revision as possible into your days, whilst making sure you do give yourself a chance to unwind between revision sessions. We recommend 30 min 

blocks of a subject, unless doing a timed exam paper. If you did 4 hours of revision a day each day of the Easter Hols, it would make a huge difference to 

your knowledge and exam technique when you return to school, and more importantly to your final GCSE grade! #feelproud #GCSEresults2018 

Time Sun 15th Apr Mon 16th Apr Tues 17th Apr Wed 18th Apr Thurs 19th Apr Fri 20th Apr Sat 21st Apr Sun 22nd Apr 

9 – 10am         

10 – 11am         

11 – 12noon         

12 – 1pm         

1 – 2pm         

2 – 3pm         

3 – 4pm         

4 – 5pm         

5 – 6pm         

6 – 7pm         

7 – 8pm         

8 – 9pm         

9 – 10pm         


